## **Release of Liability**

## Read Before Signing

## Miss Dallas / Miss Dallas Teen Pageant

Participants Name:	
In consideration of participating i Miss Dallas Teen program and its agree that:	
1) There are inherent risks of	of injury
2) I knowingly assume those risks and agree to indemnify and hold harmless, the Miss Dallas / Miss Dallas Teen Pageant, and sponsors for all injuries sustained except caused by sponsoring director's sole negligence.	
I have read this release of liability agreement, fully understand its te	1
Contestant Signature	Date Signed
Parent and/or Guardian	Date Signed